Join us for Transfer Welcome
Day!

August 6th 10am-12pm

Room 286

Transportation provided
(see back for details)

CONTACTUS

M 630-424-7100

O glenbardeasths.org/school-
counseling/

l' @GECounselors




August 6th Bus Shuttle

TUDENTS SHOULD
WAIT AT THE PICK-UP
LOCATION CLOSEST
TO THEIR HOUSE,
THAT IS ALSO WHERE
THEY'LL BE DROPPED
OFF

Pick-Up | GoingtoEast | Departing East
G. Stanley Hall 8:53 AM 12:53 PM
Charles G. Reskin 8:57 AM 12:47 PM
Stonegate Apartments 9:02 AM 12:42 PM
Marquardt Middle Schoo 9:07 AM 12:37 PM
Wilshire Towers @ Clubhouse 9:10 AM 12:33 PM
Blackhawk Elementary 9:15 AM 12:29 PM
Cardinal & Oriole 9:17 AM 12:28 PM
Dunteman Dr. & Waters Edge (North Ent.) 9:21 AM 12:25 PM
Greenway & Sutherland 9:22 AM 12:24 PM
Winnebago School 9:24 AM 12:23 PM
Morningside & Terry 9:28 AM 12:22 PM
Swift & College Blvd. 9:33 AM 12:20 PM
Rohwling & Winthrop 9:40 AM 12:15 PM

N/A

DEPART FROM Glenbard East HS. 12:05 PM




